First Tracks Round 3

Ravensdale / 23.06.2019

Detailed evaluation

Richardson, David

Club: Trail demons
Number: 17

Enduro

Category:
Veteran Men (40-49)

Intermediate times

Control Split
Time
Stage 1 3:40.66
Stage 2 2:28.09
Stage 3 7:02.33
Stage 4 6:34.67
Stage 5 4:23.02

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

42
43
42
41
35

Behind
Cat.
1:09.54
0:51.44
2:27.30
2:10.78
1:06.09

Pos
Total
212
215
210
200
165

Total time: 21:40.68

Rank in course: 200 (of 263)
Best time in course: 13:24.69

Rank in category: 40(of 54)
Best time in the category: 14:46.97

Stage score Total ranking

Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

1:23.28

0:58.74

2:58.84

2:33.78

1:20.09

timing.sportident.com




