Richardson, David

Veteran Men (40-49)

Intermediate times

	Best time in course: 13:24.69
	Rank in category: 40(of 54)
)	Best time in the category: 14:46.97
	Stage score

Control	Split Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total	Total Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total
Stage 1	3:40.66	42	1:09.54	212	1:23.28	· · · · · ·	outi	Cati	rotar	i o cui
Stage 2	2:28.09	43	0:51.44	215	0:58.74					
Stage 3	7:02.33	42	2:27.30	210	2:58.84					
Stage 4	6:34.67	41	2:10.78	200	2:33.78					
Stage 5	4:23.02	35	1:06.09	165	1:20.09					

First Tracks Round 3 Ravensdale / 23.06.2019

Detailed evaluation

Club: Trail demons Number: 17

Enduro

Category:

Total time: 21:40.68

Rank in course: 200 (of 263)

Total ranking